
Saturday 29 July 2023 Single Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 156
Members: 148

Visitors: 8
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Phil Castle [01259]Winner - 5 40.00
David Matthews [01813]Winner - 31 40.00
John McGuiggan [01114]Winner - 33 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Stephen Leaudais [11912]A Grade Winner 20.00
Brenton Drummond [10653]B Grade Winner 20.00
Barry Angus [02521]C Grade Winner 20.00

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Stephen Leaudais [11912]Winner 60.0012 40
Martin Coffey [18024]Runner Up 40.004 39
Robert Zionzee [13702]3rd Place 30.009 37

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Brenton Drummond [10653]Winner 60.0019 40
Ian Brown [04959]Runner-up 40.0018 40
Kevin Thompson [06158]3rd Place 30.0016 40

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Barry Angus [02521]Winner 60.0025 41
Leslie Jones [08725]Runner-up 40.0024 37
Gerry Taylor [14282]3rd Place 30.0026 36
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Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Prize Balls
Adrian Brown [03399]NTP 2nd 4
Richard McNeil [26663]NTP 10th 4
Robert Zionzee [13702]NTP 13th 4
Richard McNeil [26663]NTP 15th 4
Anthony Scarpin [12420]D/P C Grade 4th 4
John Ford [05755]D/P B Grade 11th + Pizza Vchr 25.00 4
Craig Paku [16493]D/P A Grade 17th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Barry Angus [02521] 25 41 1
2 Brenton Drummond [10653] 19 40 1
3 Stephen Leaudais [11912] 12 40 1
4 Ian Brown [04959] 18 40 1
5 Kevin Thompson [06158] 16 40 1
6 Martin Coffey [18024] 4 39 1
7 Peter J Wrightson [13321] 15 38 1
8 Robert Zionzee [13702] 9 37 1
9 Adrian Cottier [07524] 18 37 1
10 Leslie Jones [08725] 24 37 1
11 Richard Garner [24482] 13 37 1
12 Dylan Matheson [02907] 16 37 1
13 Daniel Mitchell [01434] 15 37 1
14 John McGuiggan [01114] 7 36 1
15 Terry Jones [14735] 11 36 1
16 Gerry Taylor [14282] 26 36 1
17 GARRY Medina [04854] 16 36 1
18 Richard Gorecki [03127] 12 36 1
19 Peter Keogh [12923] 9 36 1
20 Wayne Thorson [02173] 12 35 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

21 Barry Castle [05054] 22 35 1
22 John McCluskie [09708] 19 35 1
23 James Meredith [28376] 11 35 1
24 Laurie Whiddon [04101] 17 35 1
25 Greg Manna [08571] 24 35 1
26 Lou Delvento [01377] 21 35 1
27 Alan Puffett [05847] 13 35 1
28 Greg Stephenson [08668] 7 35 1
29 SCOTT WILLIAMS (from Beverley Park) 8 35 1
30 Terry Bowman [05136] 18 34 1
31 Barry Smith [00403] 16 34 1
32 John Ford [05755] 13 34 1
33 Wayne Cobb [03644] 11 34 1
34 Richard McNeil [26663] 7 34 1
35 David Matthews [01813] 32 34 1
36 Bowen Ghosn [11829] 13 34 1
37 Jason Cook [14788] 12 34 1
38 Vas Schejnin [01762] 13 34 1
39 Joel Mahoney [24106] 8 34 1
40 Maurice Stewartson [07352] 24 33 1
41 Richard Gardner [04637] 10 33 1
42 Thomas Glew [12117] 5 33 1
43 Phil Castle [01259] 24 33 1
44 Daniel Marsden [09542] Scr 33 1
45 Todd Crumpton [01840] 6 33 1
46 Craig Paku [16493] 7 33 1
47 Steven Bowerman [01472] 15 33 1
48 Ken Collis [08393] 19 33 1
49 Dominic O'Brien [17328] 14 33 1
50 Paul Apter [00240] 23 32 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

51 Robert Proudfoot [02655] 20 32 1
52 Anthony Scarpin [12420] 20 32 1


